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Results for Limestone Way Trail Run 2019 - 06 Oct 2019

—Course Results

M
69km 1650m
Pos No.
1st 43
2nd 3
3rd 48
4th 24
5th 16
6th 14
7th 58
8th 44
9th 33
10th 12
11th 9
12th 29
13th 55
14th 34
57
59
MV40
69km 1650m
Pos No.
1st 23
2nd 38
3rd 62
4th 41
5th 40
6th 17
7th 67
8th 49
9th 10
10th 65
11th 19
12th 25
51
63
MV50
69km 1650m

Name

Matthew Orford
Mark Adams
Steve Portess
Samuel Hill
Darren Greasley
Florent Delannoy
Bromley Sibson
Jon Osborne
Gareth Lloyd
Michael Chester
Dave Browning
Chris Lambert

Alastair Ronaldson

Michael Lloyd
Drew Sambridge
Kieran Smallbone

Name

Andrew Hickman
Stefano Mercurio

Richard Thompson
Christian Nistelberger

Jon Moulding
Steve Grout

Ben Watson
Mark Potter

Nick Burns

Peter Turner
Bruce Hall
Simon Hill
Darren Readman
Howard Toghill

Club

Lichfield Running Club
West End Runners

(no club)

(no club)
(no club)

(no club)
(no club)
Wellgate Running Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Goyt Valley Striders

Club

Southville Running Club
Running Team Mestre

-Individual-

Dark Peak Fell Runners

(no club)

Steel City Striders RC

TNTH3

Ivanhoe Runners
Thame Runners
(no club)

Category

=

=TS LKL

Category

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

Time
05:45:20
06:48:01
07:10:41
07:22:04
07:27:14
08:01:48
08:12:50
08:21:28
08:49:50
08:55:26
08:59:35
09:30:52
09:47:43
10:24:31

DNF
DNF

Time
07:29:23
07:39:21
07:48:18
08:03:49
08:16:43
08:25:46
08:42:35
09:12:49
09:19:56
09:21:12
09:39:55
10:28:28

DNF
DNF

+01:02:41
+01:25:21
+01:36:44
+01:41:54
+02:16:28
+02:27:30
+02:36:08
+03:04:30
+03:10:06
+03:14:15
+03:45:32
+04:02:23
+04:39:11

Behind

Award

Gold

Behind

+00:09:58
+00:18:55
+00:34:26
+00:47:20
+00:56:23
+01:13:12
+01:43:26
+01:50:33
+01:51:49
+02:10:32
+02:59:05

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Award

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze




Pos No. Name Club Category Time Behind Award

1st 27 Rob Jeffries Mow Cop Runners MV50  08:08:03 Gold
2nd 69 Philip Whitham (no club) MV50 08:16:29 +00:08:26 Gold
3rd 13 Bernard Corfe  Unattached MV50 08:55:49 +00:47:46 Silver
4th 46 Anthony Philbin (no club) MV50 08:59:11 +00:51:08 Silver
5th 50 John Rawlinson Steel City Striders RC ~ MV50  10:38:41 +02:30:38 Bronze
2 David Adams HaTriC MV50 DNF
60 Julian Smith No club MV50 DNF
MV60
69km 1650m

Pos No. Name Club Category Time Behind Award

F
69km 1650m
Pos No. Name Club Category Time Behind Award
1st 22 Daniela Heeg F 08:38:24 Gold
2nd 61 Holly Soden (no club) F 09:04:06 +00:25:42 Silver
3rd 54 Helen Robinson (no club) F 10:07:50 +01:29:26 Bronze
4th 53 Lola Ritchie (no club) F 10:19:14 +01:40:50 Bronze
1 Claire Adams (no club) F DNF
30 Annabelle Lancaster -Individual- F DNF
FV40
69km 1650m
Pos No. Name Club Category Time Behind Award
1st 26 Charmaine Horsfall Unattached FVv40 07:34:24 Gold
2nd 68 Jeanette Whitham (no club) FV40 09:05:36 +01:31:12 Silver
3rd 20 Rhoda Hawkins Porter Valley Plodders FVv40 09:10:03 +01:35:39 Silver
4th 32 Caroline Lloyd Wellgate Running Club FV40 09:59:45 +02:25:21 Silver
5th 47 Amanda Porter FV40 10:19:18 +02:44:54 Bronze
70 Kirsty-Jane Birch Pennine Fell Runners FV40 DNF
FV50
69km 1650m
Pos No. Name Club Category Time Behind Award
71 Emma Beveridge Macclesfield Harriers AC FV50 DNF
64 Charlotte Tudbury-Maider Race Hub FV50 DNF
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