

Results for Limestone Way Trail Run 2019 - 06 Oct 2019

-Course Results -

Ultra

M

69km 1650m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Time	Behind	Award
1st	43	Matthew Orford	Lichfield Running Club	М	05:45:20		Gold
2nd	3	Mark Adams	West End Runners	М	06:48:01	+01:02:41	Gold
3rd	48	Steve Portess		M	07:10:41	+01:25:21	Gold
4th	24	Samuel Hill		М	07:22:04	+01:36:44	Gold
5th	16	Darren Greasley	(no club)	M	07:27:14	+01:41:54	Gold
6th	14	Florent Delannoy		М	08:01:48	+02:16:28	Gold
7th	58	Bromley Sibson	(no club)	М	08:12:50	+02:27:30	Gold
8th	44	Jon Osborne	(no club)	М	08:21:28	+02:36:08	Gold
9th	33	Gareth Lloyd		M	08:49:50	+03:04:30	Silver
10th	12	Michael Chester		М	08:55:26	+03:10:06	Silver
11th	9	Dave Browning		M	08:59:35	+03:14:15	Silver
12th	29	Chris Lambert	(no club)	М	09:30:52	+03:45:32	Bronze
13th	55	Alastair Ronaldson	(no club)	М	09:47:43	+04:02:23	Bronze
14th	34	Michael Lloyd	Wellgate Running Club	М	10:24:31	+04:39:11	Bronze
	57	Drew Sambridge	Stratford Upon Avon AC	М	DNF		
	59	Kieran Smallbone	Goyt Valley Striders	М	DNF		

MV40

69km 1650m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Time	Behind	Award
1st	23	Andrew Hickman	Southville Running Club	MV40	07:29:23		Gold
2nd	38	Stefano Mercurio	Running Team Mestre	MV40	07:39:21	+00:09:58	Gold
3rd	62	Richard Thompson	-Individual-	MV40	07:48:18	+00:18:55	Gold
4th	41	Christian Nistelberger		MV40	08:03:49	+00:34:26	Gold
5th	40	Jon Moulding	Dark Peak Fell Runners	MV40	08:16:43	+00:47:20	Gold
6th	17	Steve Grout		MV40	08:25:46	+00:56:23	Gold
7th	67	Ben Watson	(no club)	MV40	08:42:35	+01:13:12	Silver
8th	49	Mark Potter		MV40	09:12:49	+01:43:26	Silver
9th	10	Nick Burns	Steel City Striders RC	MV40	09:19:56	+01:50:33	Silver
10th	65	Peter Turner		MV40	09:21:12	+01:51:49	Silver
11th	19	Bruce Hall	TNTH3	MV40	09:39:55	+02:10:32	Bronze
12th	25	Simon Hill	Ivanhoe Runners	MV40	10:28:28	+02:59:05	Bronze
	51	Darren Readman	Thame Runners	MV40	DNF		
	63	Howard Toghill	(no club)	MV40	DNF		

MV50

69km 1650m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Time	Behind	Award
1st	27	Rob Jeffries	Mow Cop Runners	MV50	08:08:03		Gold
2nd	69	Philip Whitham	(no club)	MV50	08:16:29	+00:08:26	Gold
3rd	13	Bernard Corfe	Unattached	MV50	08:55:49	+00:47:46	Silver
4th	46	Anthony Philbin	(no club)	MV50	08:59:11	+00:51:08	Silver
5th	50	John Rawlinson	Steel City Striders RC	MV50	10:38:41	+02:30:38	Bronze
	2	David Adams	HaTriC	MV50	DNF		
	60	Julian Smith	No club	MV50	DNF		

MV60

69km 1650m

Pos No. Name Club Category Time Behind Award

F

69km 1650m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Time	Behind	Award
1st	22	Daniela Heeg		F	08:38:24		Gold
2nd	61	Holly Soden	(no club)	F	09:04:06	+00:25:42	Silver
3rd	54	Helen Robinson	(no club)	F	10:07:50	+01:29:26	Bronze
4th	53	Lola Ritchie	(no club)	F	10:19:14	+01:40:50	Bronze
	1	Claire Adams	(no club)	F	DNF		
	30	Annabelle Lancaster	-Individual-	F	DNF		

FV40

69km 1650m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Time	Behind	Award
1st	26	Charmaine Horsfall	Unattached	FV40	07:34:24		Gold
2nd	68	Jeanette Whitham	(no club)	FV40	09:05:36	+01:31:12	Silver
3rd	20	Rhoda Hawkins	Porter Valley Plodders	FV40	09:10:03	+01:35:39	Silver
4th	32	Caroline Lloyd	Wellgate Running Club	FV40	09:59:45	+02:25:21	Silver
5th	47	Amanda Porter		FV40	10:19:18	+02:44:54	Bronze
	70	Kirsty-Jane Birch	Pennine Fell Runners	FV40	DNF		

FV50

69km 1650m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Time	Behind	Award
	71	Emma Beveridge	Macclesfield Harriers AC	FV50	DNF		
	64	Charlotte Tudbury-Maider	Race Hub	FV50	DNF		

Back to Top